RailTel Corporation of India Limited, Northern Region, 
6th Floor, 3rd Block, Delhi IT Park, Shastri Park, New Delhi-110053 

S.no Description Estimated Value (in Rs)  

1 O&M of IT Infrastructure (CoR-1 to CoR-8)  ₹ 5,36,48,830/- 

Total Amount including GST  ₹ 5,36,48,830/- 

In words: Rupees Five Crores Thirty Six Lakhs Forty Eight Thousand Eight 
Hundred Thirty Only 

Quoted % Above /Below …..  % ………… 

Quoted% Above /Below ( in Words)  

Note: 

1. Bidder should clearly indicate the bidding above or below, while submitting commercial 

offer. 
2. Prices in price bid should be quoted in the provided format.